
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION FIELD OFFICE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Ortiz Michael Bureau Chief Santa Fe 505‐487-6470 michael.ortiz1@env.nm.gov

Bonem Marc Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Advanced Santa Fe 505-470-2759 marc.bonem@env.nm.gov

Valencia Joel (Kodi) Budget Analyst Advanced Santa Fe 505-670-9618 joel.valencia@env.nm.gov

Maestas Jeanette Financial Specialist III Santa Fe 505-690-3775 jenette.maestas@env.nm.gov

Reimbursement  Section

Joseph Connie Manager (Admin Ops I) Santa Fe 505-469-9451 connie.joseph@env.nm.gov

Duran Jeanelle Financial Specialist ‐ Advanced Santa Fe 505-470-4876 jeanelle.duran @env.nm.gov

Jaramillo Mike Financial Specialist ‐ Advanced Santa Fe 505‐372‐8911 michael.jaramillo@env.nm.gov

Pincheira Sylvia Financial Specialist ‐ Operational Santa Fe 505-469-1844 sylvia.pincheira@env.nm.gov

Remedial Action Program

Murphy Mark Manager (Admin Ops II – Env Sci) Santa Fe 505-372-8150 mark.murphy@env.nm.gov

MacNeil Katherine Engineer Professional II Albuquerque 505‐372‐8338 katherine.macneil@env.nm.gov

Gustie Patrick Geoscientist ‐ Operational Albuquerque 505‐470-4896 patrick.gustie@env.nm.gov

Leger Michael Geoscientist ‐ Supervisor Albuquerque 505‐372‐8337 michael.leger@env.nm.gov

Andress Lane Environmental Scientist & Specialist - Advanced Albuquerque 505‐372‐8334 lane.andress@env.nm.gov

Romero Renee Water Resource Professional IV Roswell 505‐372‐8332 renee.romero@env.nm.gov

Rothemund Kirk Geoscientist ‐ Operational Albuquerque 505‐470-5277 kirk.rothemund@env.nm.gov

Contreras Ricardo Water Res Prof II Santa Fe 505‐470-2919 ricardo.contreras@env.nm.gov

Martin Linda Geoscientist - Operational Santa Fe 505-538-6577 linda.martin@env.nm.gov

Acevedo Gabriel Water Resource Professional III Santa Fe 505-690-8776 gabriel.acevedo@env.nm.us

Prevention Inspection Program

Godwin Joe Manager (Admin Ops II - Env Sci) Santa Fe 505‐699‐4006 joe.godwin@env.nm.gov

Chavez Keith Environmental Scientist & Specialist - Supervisor Albuquerque 505‐980‐8900 keith.chavez@env.nm.gov

Smith Elmer Environmental Scientist & Specialist - Supervisor Las Cruces 575‐649‐2954 elmer.smith@env.nm.gov

Hamilton Chris Environmental Scientist & Specialist - Supervisor Santa Fe 505‐670‐9171 chris.hamilton@env.nm.gov

                         NMED PETROLEUM STORAGE TANK BUREAU CONTACT LIST

mailto:michael.ortiz1@env.nm.gov
mailto:marc.bonem@env.nm.gov
mailto:joel.valencia@env.nm.gov
mailto:jenette.maestas@env.nm.gov
mailto:connie.joseph@env.nm.gov
mailto:michael.jaramillo@env.nm.gov
mailto:sylvia.pincheira@env.nm.gov
mailto:mark.murphy@env.nm.gov
mailto:katherine.macneil@env.nm.gov
mailto:patrick.gustie@env.nm.gov
mailto:michael.leger@env.nm.gov
mailto:lane.andress@env.nm.gov
mailto:renee.romero@env.nm.gov
mailto:kirk.rothemund@env.nm.gov
mailto:ricardo.contreras@env.nm.gov
mailto:linda.martin@env.nm.gov
mailto:gabriel.acevedo@env.nm.us
mailto:joe.godwin@env.nm.gov
mailto:keith.chavez@env.nm.gov
mailto:elmer.smith@env.nm.gov
mailto:chris.hamilton@env.nm.gov


LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION FIELD OFFICE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Apodaca Joseph Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Operational Las Cruces 575‐649‐2953 joseph.apodaca@env.nm.gov

Herrera Lisa Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Operational Roswell 575‐365‐4034 lisa.herrera@env.nm.gov

Guillen Claudia Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Operational Roswell 575‐361‐0216 claudia.guillen@env.nm.gov

Bouren Robert (Bob) Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Operational Farmington 505‐716‐7994 robert.bouren@env.nm.gov

Ramirez Lindolfo Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Operational Albuquerque 505‐980-0344 lindolfo.ramirez@rnv.nm.gov

Salas Eric Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Operational Albuquerque 505‐697-9527 eric.salas@env.nm.gov

Bodin Gregory Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Operational Albuquerque 505‐980-0412 gregory.bodin@env.nm.gov

Lewis Van Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Advanced Los Lunas 505-249-9927 van.lewis@env.nm.gov

Santana Philip Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Advanced Santa Fe 505‐980-0398 philip.santana@env.nm.gov

Schultz Charles Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Advanced Albuquerque 505-690-2419 charles.schultz1@env.nm.gov

Flores Richard Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Operational Santa Fe 505-470-5370 richard.flores@env.nm.gov

Ortiz Daniel Environmental Scientist & Specialist ‐ Operational Santa Fe 505-617-5954 daniel.ortiz1@env.nm.gov

Tanks Operations and Support Program

Fierro Micaela Manager (Admin Ops I) Santa Fe 505‐570‐7475 micaela.fierro@env.nm.gov

Juarez Martha Business Ops - Advanced Santa Fe 505‐372‐8152 martha.juarez@env.nm.gov

Ortiz Marissa Financial Specialist - Operational Santa Fe 505-372-8336 marissa.ortiz@env.nm.gov

PSTB.Inbox@env.nm.gov

PSTB.Compliance@env.nm.gov

PST.Regulations@env.nm.gov

(505) 476-4397
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ADDITIONAL PSTB CONTACT INFORMATION

Tank Fees, Registration, IPRAs Reports 
and Correspondence

Tank Test Reports

Office, Landline

PSTB Regulation Questions
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